
  

Tarifs 2023/2024 
 

Quotient familial 1er enfant 2ème enfant 3ème enfant 4ème enfant 
< 474 320 € 310 € 300 € 290 € 

475 à 670 370 € 360 € 350 € 340 € 
671 et + 420 € 410 € 390 € 380 € 

Non Nantais 420 € 410 € 390 € 380 € 

 

  

Périscolaire : 2.50€/ créneau.  

Cantine : 5.60€ 

 

Assurance scolaire : 5.65€ 

Frais fournitures : 15€ 

Participation sorties : 25€ 

Participation énergies: 10€ 

Total : 55.65€ 

 

Frais d’inscription  

25€ / famille et 5€/enfant 

 

 

 

 

 


